
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U14)

Game summary
Date: 16.11.2025 Location: Inbox.LV ledus halle Start time: 15:30 End time: 17:04 Spec.: 35 Game No.: 56

Hockey Planet HC Panter2 : 8
(1:4, 1:3, 0:1)

Referees Linespersons
ODIŅŠ Vladislavs, GALLE Markuss  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 2:32 : 0:25 0 : 0 0 : 1
2nd period 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 2:00 : 1:36 0 : 1 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 2 1:20 : 5:20 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 2 : 8 0 : 0 0 : 0 10 : 8 5:52 : 7:21 0 : 1 0 : 1

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  HCP  29 KRUMINŠ Erik Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  PLA  1 RAPOHINS Marks Goalkeeper in
Goal 04:41 0:1 HCP EQ 13 SOROKIN Hugo Robin GRETŠNEVKIN Jegor #26
Goal 05:43 0:2 HCP EQ 99 ZHZHONOV Damir ILJIN Gleb #7
Pen. 06:55 08:55 HCP  62 TERAS Siim Hooking
Goal 07:18 0:3 HCP PK1 13 SOROKIN Hugo Robin SMOLENCIUK Mark #47
Goal 09:04 1:3 PLA EQ 43 HADŽIJEVS Damirs BRESOLIN Elliot James #12
Pen. 12:35 14:35 HCP  62 TERAS Siim Hooking
Pen. 13:07 15:07 PLA  34 SERDCEVS Miroslavs Tripping
Goal 13:15 1:4 HCP EQ 13 SOROKIN Hugo Robin TALIARU Oskar #14

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 16:22 1:5 HCP EQ 99 ZHZHONOV Damir GONTŠAROV Artur #71

Goal 17:24 1:6 HCP EQ 13 SOROKIN Hugo Robin TALIARU Oskar #14, SMOLENCIUK Mark
#47

GK 17:24  PLA  1 RAPOHINS Marks Goalkeeper out
GK 17:24  PLA  50 MUNKEVICS Pauls Goalkeeper in
Goal 17:55 2:6 PLA EQ 23 STANKEVIČS Emīls KLUSS Maksims #19, PRINCIS Rojs #2
Pen. 21:54 23:54 HCP  69 RASVA Daniel Aaron Hooking
Pen. 26:24 27:53 PLA  2 PRINCIS Rojs Tripping
Goal 27:53 2:7 HCP PP1 26 GRETŠNEVKIN Jegor SOROKIN Hugo Robin #13

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 31:53 33:53 PLA  28 LINDE Roberts Filips Kneeing
Pen. 36:34 38:34 PLA  8 ROZENTĀLS Artūrs Jānis Illegal check to the head or neck
Pen. 39:15 41:15 HCP  62 TERAS Siim Tripping
Pen. 40:35 42:35 PLA  8 ROZENTĀLS Artūrs Jānis Hooking
Goal 40:56 2:8 HCP EQ 13 SOROKIN Hugo Robin SMOLENCIUK Mark #47
GK 45:00  PLA  50 MUNKEVICS Pauls Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  HCP  29 KRUMINŠ Erik Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Hockey Planet
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 RAPOHINS Marks 0 0 0.00 17:24
50 MUNKEVICS Pauls 0 0 0.00 27:36

HC Panter
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

29 KRUMINŠ Erik 0 0 0.00 45:00

Team statistics

Hockey Planet (PLA) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 F PRINCIS Rojs 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 D KRAVČUKS Artjoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F ROZENTĀLS Artūrs Jānis 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F VOJEVODINS Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F JASS Davids 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F BRESOLIN Elliot James 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D IVANOVS Ņikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D KLUSS Maksims 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F STANKEVIČS Emīls 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F LINDE Roberts Filips 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

30 D OZOLS Brūss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 F SERDCEVS Miroslavs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

36 F LATREILLE Benjamin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

43 F HADŽIJEVS Damirs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 F GORDIJENKO Iļja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: JASS Koba

HC Panter (HCP) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

4 D VALK Kaspar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D ILJIN Gleb 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 D TEDER Tim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F SOROKIN Hugo Robin 5 1 6 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F TALIARU Oskar 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D EBBER Noora Freija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D BELJAKOV Romet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 D GRETŠNEVKIN Jegor 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

47 F SMOLENCIUK Mark 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 F PALM Rasmus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

62 F TERAS Siim 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

69 F RASVA Daniel Aaron 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F GONTŠAROV Artur 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

86 F SAFONOV Mark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

99 F ZHZHONOV Damir 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 8 9 17 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: SOROKIN Jaanus
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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